Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
HOW TO ORDER
*  Indicates preferred standard    ** Consult factory for other plating options
CN M 26 L 25 -   2 S 04 1 –   SØ1
Series Style Insulator Contacts Insulator
Type
Contact
Gender Hardware Lead Finish Finish** Temp
Range
CN=Nano
M=
Metal Shell
Style=26 L=LCP Ø9
2=
Dual Row
S=Female/Socket
(Receptacle Side)
Ø4=Latch
1= Tin plated
(6Ø/4Ø)
Blank=
Cadmium
*Bank = 125C
15
2=Gold plated
(RoHS)
HT = 2ØØC
Supplied with Gold Plated Leads
21
*SØ1=
Nickel
25
31
SØ3 =
Black Anodize
37
51
SØ9=
Stainless
65
N
A
N
O
 D
 —
 P
ID
 1
5
2
DUAL ROW – VERTICAL – SURFACE MOUNT
METAL SHELL
LATCHING CIRCUIT
VERTICAL CONNECTOR
• 	Metal Shell Connector
• 	Surface Mount .025 x .075 (Style 26)
• 	1 Piece Contact
• 	Flat Tail Termination
• 	Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
• 	9 to 65 Contacts